
LOT 24 WOODBOROUGH PHASE 1.

ORB 646-806, (WD 801-1936; LIFE 

CHADWICK JAMES A/CHADWICK KRISTINE A
942 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-5596

22-3S-16-02268-224

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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2
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0

477,997

1323/0942 9/28/2016 WD Q I 01 340,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

E F JR & JUNE C MONTG

JAMES A & KRISTINE 

0801/1936 1/01/1995 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH & REBEKAH MONT

E F JR & JUNE C MON
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000052169 Roof Replacement 22,000 01/28/2025

10642 POOL 185 01/11/1996

8152 SFR 81,000 03/10/1994

2019HX Base Yr

942 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 3,248 137.1192 153.57 498,795 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2898

BAS 2,898 100 2,898 307,082

FGR 600 55 330 34,968

FOP 66 30 20 2,119

3,564 3,248 344,169

BAS= W53  U11 L10   L15 D15   D11 R10  S24 FGR= W4 S25 E24
N25 W20$ E20 N2 E11 FOP= S5 E9 N8 W7 S3W2$ E2 N3 E7 S13E16
N10 E12 N37$.
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1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 516

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 100 1,400.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,100

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 14,336

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,247.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,871

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 25 50 1,250.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1994 1994 3 40 7,500

7 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 330.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2014 2014 3 40 1,518

29,841

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 99,000.00 99,000.00 99,000


